Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
1 303
2 322
3 374
4 359
5 822
6 1010
7 1012
8 1018
9 4571
10 1475
11 1033
12 857
13 301
14 1301
15 2682

Exhibitors:

John Raposo
John Heppner
Stephen Combs
Jim Garus
Hank Ebbelaar
Mike Crawford
Steve Petitto

AHA Show Report

Florida Grand National Medium Face Crested

Lakeland, FL
January 12-14, 2012
Victor Cardillo

Steve Petitto

5 Event: Nationa[ | Sectional | District
57 Total in Event: 89
14 Number Districts: 6
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder
Red YH Mike Crawford
Red YC Mike Crawford
Red OH Jim Garus
Black OH Jim Garus
Black ocC John Heppner
Black YH Jim Garus
Black YC Jim Garus
Yellow YH Jim Garus
Red oC Victor Cline
Dun OH Greg Bliven
Yellow YC Jim Garus
Yellow ocC John Raposo
Blue YC Mike Crawford
Dun YH Otto Schenck
Blue YH Greg Bliven
Districts: Exhibitors:
5 Joyce Capp
1 Otto Schenck
7 Tony Patti
2 Greg Bliven
2 Vic Eshpeter
7 Dennis Bray
5 Victor Cline
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Points

57.25
42.94
34.35
28.63
22.90
17.18
14.31
11.45
8.59
5.73
2.86
2.29
1.72
1.72
1.72

Districts:

12
2
12
2
2
2
14



Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Place Band
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Exhibitors:
Victor Cardillo
Mike Crawford

AHA Show Report

Florida Grand National Medium Face Plainhead

Lakeland, FL
January 12-14, 2012
John Raposo
Steve Petitto

5 Event: National [ | Sectional [ | District
16 Total in Event: 89
4 Number Districts: 2
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
Silver ocC Mike Crawford 0.00
Yellow OH Dennis Manning 0.00
Red ocC Victor Cardillo 0.00
Silver OH Mike Crawford 0.00
Red OH Victor Cardillo 0.00
Yellow YH Victor Cardillo 0.00
Yellow YC Dennis Manning 0.00
Red YC Victor Cardillo 0.00
Red YH Victor Cardillo 0.00
Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
7 Dennis Manning 2
7 Greg Bliven 2
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Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:
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Exhibitors:
Dennis Manning

AHA Show Report

Florida Grand National
Lakeland, FL

January 12-14, 2012
John DeCarlo

Steve Petitto

5

12

2

Color

Yellow
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Silver
Yellow
Ash Red
Black
Dun

Districts:

2

Event:
Total in Event:

89

Number Districts: 2

Class

YH
YC
OH
oC
YH
YC
ocC
YH
ocC

Page 3

Short Face Crested

National [ | Sectional [ | District

Exhibitor / Breeder Points
Tony Patti 0.00
Dennis Manning 0.00
Tony Patti 0.00
Tony Patti 0.00
Dennis Manning 0.00
Tony Patti 0.00
Tony Patti 0.00
Dennis Manning 0.00
Dennis Manning 0.00
Exhibitors: Districts:
Tony Patti 12



Show / Club:
Location:

Date:

Judge:

District Director:
District:

Number Shown:

Number Exhibitors:

Exhibitors:
Dennis Manning

AHA Show Report

Florida Grand National
Lakeland, FL

January 12-14, 2012
John DeCarlo

Steve Petitto

5 Event: National ] Sectional [ ] District
4 Total in Event: 89
2 Number Districts: 2
Color Class Exhibitor / Breeder Points
Red YC Tony Patti 0.00
Black oC Dennis Manning 0.00
Black OH Tony Patti 0.00
Districts: Exhibitors: Districts:
2 Tony Patti 12

Short Face Plainhead




